Monitor Energy Usage For
Improved Energy Management
SUB Series Submeters
Proven Worldwide
From load shedding to cost allocation to energy management,
Honeywell SUB Series submeters work with a variety of building
automation controllers to provide building managers with
information and energy-saving flexibility. No wonder they can be

67-7108 PR
March 2011
© 2011 Honeywell International Inc.
Ordering Information
NiagaraAX Framework and the logos
used herein including such marks
are registered trademarks of Tridium.
Class 200 Submeters
Meter Output Voltage (V) Current (A)
SUB Blank: No Demand 208 100
480 200
600 400
800
1600
3200
Example: SUB208-400R: Class 200, 208 Volts, 400 Amps, NEMA 4X
*Add an “R” at the end of the model number for NEMA 4X outdoor enclosure
Green Class Meter
SUBG P: Pulse 208 100
480 200
400
800
1600
3200
Example: SUBGP480-800: Green meter, Pulse output, 480 Volts, 800 Amps
Green Net Class Meter
SUBGN Blank: RS485 (EZ-7) 208 100
E: Ethernet (EZ-7) 480 200
400
800
1600
3200
Example: SUBGNE 480-400: Green net meter, Ethernet, 480 Volts, 400 Amps
Class 100 Submeters
Model # Current (A) Description
SUB2120-25 25
SUB2120-50 50 120V, 1-Phase, 2W, Pulse Output
SUB2120-100 100 (Supplied with (1) split-core current sensor)
SUB2120-200 200
SUB3208-25 25
SUB3208-50 50 120V/208-240V, 1- or 2-Phase, 3W, Pulse Output
SUB3208-100 100 (Supplied with (2) split-core current sensors)
SUB3208-200 200
*Add an “R” at the end of the model number for NEMA 4X outdoor enclosure
Interval Data Recorder
Meter # of connections Output Type Terminals
SUBIDR 8:  8 Inputs Blank : RS485 (EZ-7) A: All RJ45 Jacks
16: 16 Inputs E: Ethernet ( EZ-7) B: All Screw Terminals
M: Modem C: 8 Jacks, 8 Screw Terminals
R: Modbus RTU
ER: Modbus IP
EB: BACnet IP
B: BACnet MS/TP
L: LON Twisted Pair
Example: SUBIDR-16RB: IDR with 16 inputs, all screw terminals and Modbus IP output
Class 500 Submeters
Meter Output Voltage (V) Current (A) Class
SUB Blank: Modbus RTU 208 100 C: Class 500
M: Modbus TCP/IP 480 200
E: Ethernet (EZ-7®) 600 400
B: BACnet MS/TP 800
AC: BACnet IP 1600
L: LON Twisted Pair 3200
Z: RS485 (EZ-7)
Example: SUBAC480-400CR: BACnet IP output, 480 Volts, 400 Amps, class 500 and NEMA 4X
*Add an “R” at the end of the model number for NEMA 4X outdoor enclosure
Other Parts
Part number Description
SUB-CS25 Set of 3 25A Split-core CS
SUB-CS50 Set of 3 50A Split-core CS
SUB-CS100 Set of 3 100A Split-core CS
SUB-CS200 Set of 3 200A Split-core CS
SUB-CS400 Set of 3 400A Split-core CS
SUB-CS800 Set of 3 800A Split-core CS
SUB-CS1600 Set of 3 1600A Split-core CS
SUB-CS3200 Set of 3 3200A Split-core CS
SUB-ENERGY50 E-Mon Energy Software with 1-50 meters, includes 1 day of on-site service
SUB-ENERGY100 E-Mon Energy Software with 51-100 meters, includes 1 day of on-site service
SUB-ENERGY250 E-Mon Energy Software with 101-250 meters, includes 1 day of on-site service
SUB-ENERGY251 E-Mon Energy Software for every additional 100 meters
SUB-EZ7 EZ-7 Driver (For accepting points into NiagaraAX Framework®)
SUB-FS150 One day service within 150 miles of E-Mon office
SUB-FS151 One day service over 150 miles from E-Mon office (US and Canada)
SUB-RS232K RS232K - RS485 Key
SUB-EKME EKM-E - Ethernet key/modem
SUB-USBK USBK - USB Key
SUB-EKMT EKM-T - Telephone key/modem